Cost of Attendance for a full-time student who is living off-campus taking

30 undergraduate, lower division {100-200) L EELFEEEIL) resident.

Tuition and fees

Tuition

Student fees

Tuition and fees:

Amount

S
§

$

Other costs
6,360 Books and supplies
1,398 Room
Board
Transportation

Personal/misc.

7758 Other costs:

Total (estimated cost of attendance):

Amount

1,440
8,058
1,864
1,998
4,004
17,364

25,122



