Cost of Attendance for a full-time student who is living off-campus taking 30 undergraduate, lower division (100-200) credits and is a(n) Alaska resident.

Tuition and fees	Amount		Other costs	Amount	
Tuition	\$	6,360	Books and supplies	\$	1,440
Student fees	\$	1,398	Room	\$	8,058
			Board	\$	1,864
			Transportation	\$	1,998
			Personal/misc.	\$	4,004
Tuition and fees:	\$	7,758	Other costs:	\$	17,364
		Total (estimated cost of attendance):			25,122